2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
MACLL3S25WH Led+ Dual Dimmer and Switch 75W 2.5A White
Lutron
Catalog Number MACLL3S25WH
Manufacturer Lutron
Description Lut Macl-L3S25-WH Ma Led+ 75W/2.5a
Weight per unit 0.3000 (lbs/each)
Product Category Wiring Devices
Features
amperage rating               2.5
load                          Min 25W
Mounting Type                 Requires a U.S. wallbox 21 in (57 mm) deep minimum.
Poles                         Single
Voltage Rating                120 V
Wattage                       75
Material, Color, and Finish
Color                         White
Finish                        Gloss
Dimensions and Weight
Depth                         4-7/16
Height                        4-11/16
Length                        2-5/16;75
Descriptions
Description                   LED+ DUAL DIMMER AND SWITCH 75W 2.5A WHITE
Features                      The Maestro LED+ dual dimmer and switch is a 2-in-1 control that
incorporates an LED+ dimmer switch at the top and an on/off
switch at the bottom. The Maestro LED+ dimmer works with up
to 75 watts of LED bulbs, and the on/off switch is rated up to
2.5A for any bulb type or fans, including DC and high efficiency
fans. This stacked control allows you to save space by combining
two single pole loads into one control and helps avoid cutting
additional holes in the wall. Just like Lutron’s other LED+
dimmers, t
Long Description              LUT MACL-L3S25-WH MA LED+ 75W/2.5A
Product Type                  Ma Led+ 75W/2.5A DMR/SW
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Lutron
GTIN 00784276813334
Manufacturers Part Number     MACL-L3S25-WH
UPC 784276813334
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Residential dimmers, motion sensors, controls, & photo cells
Type                          Dimmer/Switch
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.3
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard                      UL 1472, CSA C22.2 184.1, NOM